Cutters and accessories

MULTI 2000 HM © 74 mm

. extremely powerful

- very long operating life

- Removable countersink hole cutters

- fits all electric drills with 13 mm chuck

Order number:
EAN:

Cut hole @

Depth of cutting hole

with countersink hole cutter and plate ejector
Dispatch

Carbide tipped cutter head and countersink hole cutter

1084-70
4013456544802
74 mm

36 mm

Yes

10
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